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Cedar
Cheryl
Shirley
Sierra
Debra
Nancy
Denielle
Amber
Kari
Sandy
Carolyn
Amber
Rainy
Barbara
Heather
Annie
Cathy
Shannon
Avery
Donna
Kelly
Tanaisha

Women

Bourgeois
Ess
Durtschi
Halverson
Essex
Osborne
David

Sheffield-Burke

Sharp
Wassilie
Knueppel
St. Amand
Diehl
Norton
Stewart
Luck
Washabaugh
Erickson
Price
Klecka
Danko
Gleason

2005 Max's Mountain Run
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Overall results
29 Seward AK
50 Sutton AK
53 Girdwood AK
14 Girdwood AK
36 Girdwood AK
54 Seward AK
29 Milwaukee  WI
35 Anchorage AK
32 Glendale CA
58 Seward AK
34 Eagle River AK
21 Seward AK
23 Aniak AK
52 Anchorage AK
20 Eagle River AK
45 Anchorage AK
45 Bay City CA
36 Girdwood AK
28 Burnaby BC
48 Eagle River AK
23 Anchorage AK
26 Anchorage AK

0:40:22
0:51:10
0:51:57
0:53:58
0:55:31
0:57:36
0:58:08
0:58:28
0:59:59
1:03:48
1:04:38
1:06:14
1:07:05
1:07:10
1:08:28
1:11:01
1:16:20
1:18:35
1:23:04
1:23:43
1:23:44
1:49:12



Men
1 Brad Precosky
2 Barney Griffith
3 Darren Mattingly
4  Paul Schauer
5 Derek Dagley
6 Keith Weinhold
7  Christopher Thomas
8 Brian Stoecker
9 Todd Lowery
10 Fred Thomas
11 Michael Kelly
12 Tim Haugan
13 Michael Montague
14 Don Zimmerman
15 Doug Munoz
16 Steve Gilles
17 Matt Kenney
18 Bob Dugan
19 Christian Harpel
20 Dave Pfeiffer
21 Rodney Anderson
22 Jeff Johnson
23  Eric Skidmore
24 David Kochendorfer
25 Martin Cassins
26 Bill English
27 Zach Halverson
28 Garrett Swygman
29 Quentin Rever
30 Jonathan Dolan
31 Harrison Alger
32 Robert Lepine
33 Joey Klecka
34 Matt Houston
35 Dane Crowley
36 Paul Beever
37 Jesse Scott
38 Heinrich Gruber
39 Darryl Thomas
40 Bruce Beilfuss

2005 Max's Mountain Run
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Overall results
38 Anchorage AK
47 Anchorage AK
35 Girdwood AK
20 Anchorage AK
32 Anchorage AK
32 Anchorage AK
18 Anchorage AK
41 Anchorage AK
35 Eagle River AK
50 Meeteetse AK
19 Palmer AK
42 Spokane WA
18 Girdwood AK
56 Kodiak AK
44 Anchorage AK
47 Kenai AK
34 Anchorage AK
57 Girdwood AK
14 Anchorage AK
40 Eagle River AK
52 Anchorage AK
48 Anchorage AK
57 Chugiak AK
43 Kissimmee FL
39 Girdwood AK
54 Anchorage AK
11 Girdwood AK
30 Girdwood AK
45 Anchorage AK
14 Girdwood AK
18 Eagle River AK
13 Girdwood AK
16 Eagle River AK
22 Fort Richard AK
32 Palmer AK
55 Soldotna AK
15 Girdwood AK
75 Girdwood AK
17 Meeteetse WY
28 Milwaukee  WI

0:34:46
0:36:11
0:37:22
0:37:50
0:39:05
0:39:50
0:40:47
0:41:05
0:41:24
0:43:41
0:44:04
0:44:07
0:44:33
0:45:19
0:45:31
0:46:10
0:47:53
0:49:24
0:49:37
0:49:38
0:49:53
0:50:44
0:52:31
0:53:16
0:53:18
0:53:43
0:53:49
0:55:35
0:56:01
0:56:25
0:56:49
0:57:59
0:59:17
0:59:31
0:59:51
1:03:24
1:05:15
1:05:22
1:07:27
1:08:11



2005 Max's Mountain Run

Age Group results

Women 1-17
Sierra Halverson F 14 Girdwood AK 0:53:58
Women 18-29
Cedar Bourgeois F 29 Seward AK 0:40:22
Denielle David F 29 Milwaukee  WI 0:58:08
Amber St. Amand F 21 Seward AK 1:06:14
Rainy Diehl F 23 Aniak AK 1:07:05
Heather Stewart F 20 Eagle River AK 1:08:28
Avery Price F 28 Burnaby BC 1:23:04
Kelly Danko F 23 Anchorage AK 1:23:44
Tanaisha Gleason F 26 Anchorage AK 1:49:12
Women 30-39
Debra Essex F 36 Girdwood AK 0:55:31
Amber Sheffield-Burke F 35 Anchorage AK 0:58:28
Kari Sharp F 32 Glendale CA 0:59:59
Carolyn Knueppel F 34 Eagle River AK 1:04:38
Shannon Erickson F 36 Girdwood AK 1:18:35
Women 40-49
Annie Luck F 45 Anchorage AK 1:11:01
Cathy Washabaugh F 45 Bay City CA 1:16:20
Donna Klecka F 48 Eagle River AK 1:23:43
Women 50-59
Cheryl Ess F 50 Sutton AK 0:51:10
Shirley Durtschi F 53 Girdwood AK 0:51:57
Nancy Osborne F 54  Seward AK 0:57:36
Sandy Wassilie F 58 Seward AK 1:03:48
Barbara Norton F 52 Anchorage AK 1:07:10



2005 Max's Mountain Run

Age Group results

Men 1-17
Christian Harpel M 14 Anchorage AK 0:49:37
Zach Halverson M 11 Girdwood AK 0:53:49
Jonathan Dolan M 14 Girdwood AK 0:56:25
Robert Lepine M 13 Girdwood AK 0:57:59
Joey Klecka M 16 Eagle River AK 0:59:17
Jesse Scott M 15 Girdwood AK 1:05:15
Darryl Thomas M 17 Meeteetse WY  1:07:27
Men 18-29
Paul Schauer M 20 Anchorage AK 0:37:50
Christopher Thomas M 18 Anchorage AK 0:40:47
Michael Kelly M 19 Palmer AK 0:44:04
Michael Montague M 18 Girdwood AK 0:44:33
Harrison Alger M 18 Eagle River AK 0:56:49
Matt Houston M 22 FortRichard AK 0:59:31
Bruce Beilfuss M 28 Milwaukee  WI 1:08:11
Men 30-39
Brad Precosky M 38 Anchorage AK 0:34:46
Darren Mattingly M 35 Girdwood AK 0:37:22
Derek Dagley M 32 Anchorage AK 0:39:05
Keith Weinhold M 32 Anchorage AK 0:39:50
Todd Lowery M 35 Eagle River AK 0:41:24
Matt Kenney M 34 Anchorage AK 0:47:53
Martin Cassins M 39 Girdwood AK 0:53:18
Garrett Swygman M 30 Girdwood AK 0:55:35
Dane Crowley M 32 Palmer AK 0:59:51
Men 40-49
Barney Griffith M 47 Anchorage AK 0:36:11
Brian Stoecker M 41 Anchorage AK 0:41:05
Tim Haugan M 42 Spokane WA  0:44:07
Doug Munoz M 44 Anchorage AK 0:45:31
Steve Gilles M 47 Kenai AK 0:46:10
Dave Pfeiffer M 40 Eagle River AK 0:49:38
Jeff Johnson M 48 Anchorage AK 0:50:44
David Kochendorfer M 43 Kissimmee FL 0:53:16
Quentin Rever M 45 Anchorage AK 0:56:01
Men 50-59
Fred Thomas 50 Meeteetse AK 0:43:41
Don Zimmerman M 56 Kodiak AK 0:45:19
Bob Dugan M 57 Girdwood AK 0:49:24
Rodney Anderson M 52 Anchorage AK 0:49:53
Eric Skidmore M 57 Chugiak AK 0:52:31
Bill English M 54 Anchorage AK 0:53:43
Paul Beever M 55 Soldotna AK 1:03:24
Men 70-79
Heinrich Gruber M 75 Girdwood AK 1:05:22



